Sales No. Product ø / length
mm
Volume ml max. Tip speed
m/s
«../2-DESIGN»
11030004 PT-DA 03 / 2EC-E050 3 / 50 0.05 – 2 3
11030012 PT-DA 05 / 2EC-E085 5 / 85 0.1 – 5 5
11030031 PT-DA 07 / 2EC-E107 7 / 107 0.3 – 10 8
11030062 PT-DA 12 / 2EC-E123 12 / 123 3 – 250 14
11030042 PT-DA 12 / 2EC-E157 12 / 157 3 – 250 14
11030069 PT-DA 20 / 2EC-E192 20 / 192 20 – 2000 22
11030264 PT-DA 25 / 2EC-E192 25 / 192 100 – 2500 26
11030265 PT-DA 25 / 2FEC-E192 25 / 192 100 – 2500 26
SYN «SYNTHETICS» - DISPOSABLE
11030030 25 x PT-DA 07 / 2SYN-E082* 7 / 82 0.3 – 10 7